TENANT RESOURCES

(6601 Irving/ 6610-6620 Dakin St, Chicago)

Below is contact information for various services tenants may require:

Metro Resource Investment & Management, Inc.847-775-2525

Utility Companies
Commonwealth Edison Electric
Peoples Gas

City of Chicago Water
J.U.L.LE.

Emergency Contacts
Fire Department
Police Department

Non-Emergency Contacts
Chicago Fire Department
Chicago Police

City of Chicago
Business License

& Occupancy Permit Application:

(800
(866
(312
(800

334-7661
556-6001
744-4426
892-0123

911
911

(312) 745-3705
(312) 746-6000

www.exeloncorp.com

www.cityofchicago.org

(312) 744-6249



