TENANT RESOURCES

(6601 Irving/ 6610-6620 Dakin St, Chicago)

Below is contact information for various services tenants may require:

Metro Resource Investment & Management, Inc. 847-775-2525

Utility Companies

Commonwealth Edison Electric	(800) 334-7661	www.exeloncorp.com
Peoples Gas	(866) 556-6001	
City of Chicago Water	(312) 744-4426	
J.U.L.I.E.	(800) 892-0123	

Emergency Contacts

Fire Department	911
Police Department	911

Non-Emergency Contacts

Chicago Fire Department	(312) 745-3705
Chicago Police	(312) 746-6000

City of Chicago www.cityofchicago.org

Business License

& Occupancy Permit Application: (312) 744-6249